12通道可配置的PMIC
MMPF0200
Last Updated: Apr 1, 2025
MMPF0200 PMIC采用可配置的高性能架构，可在整个输出范围内实现更高的效率，并提供面向
消费电子、工业控制和汽车应用的先进功能。
•具有不同额定电流、可编程电压和上电顺序的多个输出
•能够为内核处理器、存储器和外设供电，提供适合多种应用的单芯片电源解决方案
•降低设计复杂性，减少物料清单
MMPF0200非常适合i.MX 6SoloLite、 i.MX 6Solo和i.MX 6DualLite应用处理器，提供一个平台级
解决方案，从而加快产品上市速度。
PF0200 Block Diagram
OTP Startup Configuration Power Generation
Switching Regulators
SW1A/B
(0.3 to 1.875 V, 2.5 A)
SW2
(0.4 to 3.3 V, 1.5 A)
SW3A/B
(0.4 to 3.3 V)
Configurable 2.5 A or
1.25 A+1.25 A
Boost Regulator
(5 to 5.15 V, 600 mA)
USB OTG Supply
Linear Regulators
VGEN1
(0.8 to 1.55 V, 100 mA)
VGEN2
(0.8 to 1.55 V, 250 mA)
VGEN3
(1.8 to 3.3 V, 100 mA)
VGEN4
(1.8 to 3.3 V, 350 mA)
VGEN5
(1.8 to 3.3 V, 100 mA)
VGEN6
(1.8 to 3.3 V, 200 mA)
VSNVS
(1.0 to 3.0 V, 400 µA)
RTC Supply with Coin Cell
Charger
OTP Prototyping
(Try Before Buy) Voltage
Sequence and
Timing
Phasing and
Frequency Selection
DDR Voltage Reference
Parallel MCU Interface
Thermal Current Limit
Short Circuit
Regulator Control
I2C Communication and Registers
Internal Core Voltage Reference
Bias and References
Logic and Control
Fault Detection and Protection
View additional information for 12通道可配置的PMIC.
Note: The information on this document is subject to change without notice.
NXP and the NXP logo are trademarks of NXP B.V. All other product or service names are the property of their respective owners. The related technology may be
protected by any or all of patents, copyrights, designs and trade secrets. All rights reserved. © 2025 NXP B.V.